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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
22/02/2020 - 11:59 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. HORVATH, Luca 04 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:02.32 524 Q 29.71 32.61
2. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:03.14 504 Q 30.24 32.90
3. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:04.78 466 Q 30.79 33.99
4. CORAK, Iva 05 Orion 1:04.84 465 Q 30.84 34.00
5. ERCZY, Janka 04 Mogyi SE 1:04.99 462 Q 31.35 33.64
6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:05.95 442 Q 31.07 34.88
7. VESZTERGOMBI, Reka 05 Szekszardi Vizmu SE 1:08.30 398 R 33.00 35.30
8. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:10.34 364 R 33.44 36.90
9. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:10.35 364 34.14 36.21

10. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:10.40 363 33.95 36.45
11. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.53 361 33.67 36.86
12. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.03 354 33.86 37.17
13. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:12.27 336 34.60 37.67
14. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09 Vojvodina 1:14.43 307 35.12 39.31
15. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:14.53 306 35.18 39.35
16. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.27 275 36.17 41.10
17. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April 1:18.02 267 37.91 40.11
18. CVOROVIC, Stasa 09 Vojvodina 1:18.32 264 36.72 41.60
19. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:18.40 263 38.09 40.31
20. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.48 262 37.69 40.79
21. BERBEROVICS, Kira 04 Mogyi SE 1:18.94 257 36.76 42.18
22. MILICIC, Anja 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:21.22 236 39.20 42.02
23. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:21.23 236
24. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:21.85 231 40.05 41.80
25. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 1:22.68 224 38.97 43.71
26. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.85 207 41.38 43.47
27. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.87 207 41.05 43.82
28. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:25.66 201 40.98 44.68

ILIBASIC, Milana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:25.66 201 41.31 44.35
30. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:26.14 198 40.65 45.49
31. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:30.56 170 44.54 46.02
32. KUCURSKI, Lana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:32.92 158 43.11 49.81
33. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:33.95 153 44.43 49.52
34. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.95 143 44.58 51.37
35. BABIC, Lea 03 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:37.72 135 44.40 53.32
36. BABIC, Mia 05 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:37.78 135 44.86 52.92
37. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:40.78 123 45.06 55.72
38. IKAC, Mina 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:42.03 119 48.10 53.93
39. BARIC, Lara 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:42.88 116 48.99 53.89
40. BILETIC, Paola 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:43.63 114 45.45 58.18
41. ALILOVIC, Vanesa 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:00.19 73 55.80 1:04.39
42. DASOVIC, Petra 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:10.30 57 56.13 1:14.17

DSQ SZABADI, Lilla 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:32.55 44.34 48.21
DSQ FENYVESI, Luca 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:38.75 46.67 52.08

13 - 14 godina

1. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:03.14 504 Q 30.24 32.90
2. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:04.78 466 Q 30.79 33.99
3. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:10.34 364 R 33.44 36.90
4. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:10.40 363 33.95 36.45
5. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:14.53 306 35.18 39.35
6. MILICIC, Anja 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:21.22 236 39.20 42.02
7. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:25.66 201 40.98 44.68
8. BILETIC, Paola 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:43.63 114 45.45 58.18
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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

12 godina i mlađi

1. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:10.35 364 34.14 36.21
2. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.53 361 33.67 36.86
3. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.03 354 33.86 37.17
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:12.27 336 34.60 37.67
5. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09 Vojvodina 1:14.43 307 35.12 39.31
6. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.27 275 36.17 41.10
7. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April 1:18.02 267 37.91 40.11
8. CVOROVIC, Stasa 09 Vojvodina 1:18.32 264 36.72 41.60
9. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:18.40 263 38.09 40.31

10. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.48 262 37.69 40.79
11. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:21.23 236
12. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:21.85 231 40.05 41.80
13. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 1:22.68 224 38.97 43.71
14. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.85 207 41.38 43.47
15. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:24.87 207 41.05 43.82
16. ILIBASIC, Milana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:25.66 201 41.31 44.35
17. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:26.14 198 40.65 45.49
18. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:30.56 170 44.54 46.02
19. KUCURSKI, Lana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:32.92 158 43.11 49.81
20. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:33.95 153 44.43 49.52
21. GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.95 143 44.58 51.37
22. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:40.78 123 45.06 55.72
23. IKAC, Mina 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:42.03 119 48.10 53.93
24. BARIC, Lara 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:42.88 116 48.99 53.89
25. ALILOVIC, Vanesa 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:00.19 73 55.80 1:04.39
26. DASOVIC, Petra 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 2:10.30 57 56.13 1:14.17

DSQ SZABADI, Lilla 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:32.55 44.34 48.21
DSQ FENYVESI, Luca 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:38.75 46.67 52.08


